IFM Magnifiers

16345WT

Old item no.: 16345WT
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IFM1A 3D 3C WHITE/BLANC

IFM is an ideal lighter-duty magnifier for low-power inspection. A 22W
circline fluorescent lamp provides 360- shadow-free illumination and a
lamp diffuser cover protects the bulb from damage. 3-diopter (1.75X)

lens. 45" external spring-balanced arm. Edge clamp mount. Color:

white.

Lightsource

Number of lamps

Lamp power (W)

Lamp base

CRI and/or Color Temperature

Lightsource

Optic

Color of reflector
Material of reflector
Working distance (mm)

Magnification (X)

Body
Body color

Body material

glamox.com/luxous

22
G10Q
4100K
To9

White
PC
333
1.75

White
Steel

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

Electrical data

Maximum frequen

cy (Hz)

Minimum frequency (Hz)

Maximum voltage

Voltage from (V)

Dimensions

Net weight (kg)
Gross weight (Ib.)
Arm length (in.)

Termination
Cord length (ft)

Mounting

Ballast

Type of Ballast

)

60
50
120
100

6
Edge clamp

Electromagnetic
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